SVKM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic and College of Engineering

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2025-26 applicable for
First Year Admission in Unaided Courses CSE/IT students admitted in Batch 2025-26

Demand Draft in favour of "SVKM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic and College of Engineering”

Quota >>> Open TFWS SC/S8T VJNT/SBC OBC SEBC EBC
Fee Component Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount
5001/8002/8003 |S005 5006 5016 5026 lSOlS S014 8017 5028 S018
All All All All Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls
Tuition Fees 1,41,720.00 70,860.00 70,860.00 70,860.00
Development Fees 17,006.00 17,006.00 17,006.00 17,006.00 17,006.00 17,006.00 17,006.00 17,006.00 17,006.00 17,006.00
ISTE Student Chapter 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 *200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Examination Fees 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 '700.00 - 700.00 - 700.00 -
Student Insurance (Amartya
Shiksha Yojana Policy) 454.00 454.00 454.00 454.00 454.00 454.00 454.00 454.00 454.00 454.00
Total Fees 1,60,780.00 | 19,060.00 | 19,060.00 | 19,060.00 | 89,220.00 | 17,660.00 | 89,220.00 17,660.00 | 89,220.00 | 17,660.00
Library Deposit 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Caution Money Deposit 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Stores Deposit 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Total Deposits 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00
Total of Fees & Deposits 1,60,990.00 | 19,270.00 | 19,270.00 | 19,270.00 | 89,430.00 | 17,870.00 | 89,430.00 | 17,870.00 89,430.00 | 17,870.00
&7
S O Y
Assistant .{ countant Accountant Head Clerk Vice Principal

/Eﬂm




SVKEM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic and College of Engineering

Fee Structure for Academic Year 2025-26 applicable for
Direct 2nd Year Admission in Unaided Courses CSE/IT students admitted in Batch 2025-26

Quota >>> Open TFWS SC/ST |VJNT/SBC OBC SEBC EBC
Fee Component Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount
S007 / S008 - 5009 S010 S011 S019 8020 5021 5012 5022
. All All All All Boys Girls Boys Girls Boys Girls
Tuition Fees 1,41,720.00 - - 70,860.00 - 70,860.00 - 70,860.00 -
Development Fees 17,006.00 - 17,006.00 17,006.00 17,006.00 17,006.00 17;006.00 17,006.00 17,006.00 17,006.00
ISTE Student Chapter 150.00 - 50.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
Examination Fees 1,400.00 - 1,400.00 1,400.00 700.00 - 700.00 - 700.00 -
Student Insurance (Amartya
Shiksha Yojana Policy) 234.00 - 234.00 234.00 234.00 234.00 234.00 234.00 234.00 234.00
Total Fees 1,60,510.00 - 18,790.00 | 18,790.00 | 88,950.00 | 17,390.00 | 88,950.00 | 17,390.00 | 88,950.00| 17,390.00
Library Deposit 100.00 - 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Caution Money Deposit 100.00 - 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Stores Deposit 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Total Deposits 210.00 - 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00
Total of Fees & Deposits 1,60,720.00 - 19,000.00 | 19,000.00 | 89,160.00 | 17,600.00 | 89,160.00| 17,600.00 | 89,160.00 | 17,600.00
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Demand Draft in favour of "SVKM's Shri Bhagubhai Mafatlal Polytechnic and College of Engineering"
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